BOROUGH OF FANWOOD **Planning Board Hearing Application Form**

Date Received:	Application #:
Applicant name: K-9 Resorts, LLC	Address: 43 South Avenue, Fanwood N.J.
Owner name: Maga Resorts LLC	Address: 57 South Avenue Fanwood N.J.
Owner name: <u>Miga Resorts LLC</u> Parker & Perker, LLC Address of Project: <u>43 South Annue and 57</u>	South Avenue, Fanwood, N.J.
Fanwood,	10 0/025

Description of Project: Applicant proposes to replace wisting signage at the above locations If the applicant is not the owner, attach a notarized letter of authority or power of attorney, signed by the owner to file with this application.

	CHECK WHERE APPLICABLE	MINOR	MAJOR	PRELIMINARY	FINAL	AMENDED
SITE PLAN ⁽¹⁾		(2)	⁽²⁾ ()	⁽²⁾ ()	⁽²⁾ ()	⁽²⁾ ()
SUBDIVISION (1)		()	⁽²⁾ ()	⁽²⁾ ()	⁽²⁾ ()	⁽²⁾ ()
INFORMAL REVIEW	()		1			
BULK VARIANCE	⁽²⁾ ()					
USE VARIANCE (1)	(2) 📈					
CONDITIONAL USE ⁽¹⁾	⁽²⁾ ()	Attach Form	#17, available fro	m Zoning Officer		
OTHER	⁽²⁾ ()	Attach Forms	as directed by Z	oning Officer		
Legal notice i	s required: see Zor	ning Form #7	for instructions	th the Zoning Officer nanent glue will not t	and the plant	ugh Engineer

PROPERTY INFORMATION

0.00

1. The proposed building or use thereof is contrary to the following sections of the Land Use Ordinance (state specifically):

	(a)	Section:	118-119 I(5)	Variance Requested	interna	1 illumination	
	(b)	Permitted: Section:	prohibited		for pe	Proposed: <u>Internally Mum</u> standing Signs at Both Toca	inate
		Permitted:		Present:		Proposed:	
	(c)	Section:		Variance Requested		2	
		Permitted:		Present:		Proposed:	
	(d)	Section:		Variance Requested:			
		Permitted:		Present:		Proposed:	
Dat	a to answer	questions 2	through 5 may be found on you	r survey, or sought f	rom your architect.		
2.	Dimensions	s of Lot:	NA	Area of Lot:	NA		
3.			int), based on maximum of 120 fe		/		
		Pre	sent: <u>V/A</u>	%	Proposed: N	A %	
4.	Improveme		ouilding coverage + driveway, pati		1		
		Pres	sent: NA	%	Proposed: N	(A %	
			,			D.	

ZONING FORM #3

						2
5,	Zone District:	LI É CC-W	zone district stock #	55	Lot #:	4.01 2 9.01.01
6.	Present Use of Premise	95;				
	Present do	a doucase 15	7)	posed:Sar	~	
7.	Present: do bar Do any deed restriction If yes, describe or all	Siness: Office s exist which affect this ach a copy of deed:	(43) s property? (check one) (1)	oosed: <u>3ar</u> 3an Yes (XNo	ne.	n an
8.	The following argumer	nts are urged in suppo	rt of this appeal:	Apple	cant propos	ses to replace existing
	signage with	smaller, ma	or upscale sign	age that i	s creative	and unique to
	the establish	ment in lucip	ing with Fanwo	od Zoning G	dinance 118	·119 I (3)(b).
θ.	Fanwood, NJ to enter	upon the property which	/ grant permission for the mer ch is the subject of this applica or mutually agreeable times.	nbers of the Planning ation, during all daylig	g Board and the Zo ght hours during the	ning Officer of the Borough of e pendency of this application.
,	I hereby depose and s	ay that all the above s	tatements and statements con	ntained in the papers	submitted herewill	n are true and correct.
	Price Sworn and Subscribed	to before me this		day of	hree Z	e-mail 24 20 20 (year)
Note 10.	and addresses of s	tockholders or partr	nership, attach notarized lis hers with a more than 10% in hen filed : <u>\$ (,000, c</u>	nterest. My Cor	Nota Nev	Beth Hoynes ry Public Jersey res7.2./
Notes	Periphery list i	lee, if required (see Zo	"Borough of Fanwood, NJ" oning Form #7 for details), is a bmit as a separate check	additional		
CON		Is the Contect the sar Stavan Pa	ne person as the Applicant?	Yes X No		
	Mailing Address	43 South	Avenue Fanw	ood AJJ		
4	108889 · PETS Pinous		194		stevenpark	un @ kg resorts.com
Attorney	y information (if applica	ible). Corporations m	ust be represented by an atto	mev.		
			ehrer			
			10 Bateman	et als.		······
			in Blvd. Was		07059	
1 Ton Income			7500 ext. 180			yerseylaw. net
TO BE	E COMPLETED BY BO			0		0-0
٦	here have () have no	t () been previous a	ppeal(s) Involving these pren	nises. If yes, copy at	tached.	
TO BE	E COMPLETED BY CO	MPLETENESS DESIG	GNEE	\frown	elletta angla	need a second and the second
A	pplication accepted as o	complete:		X	toto	
In the second second		An other states to the state of	(100 - 100 -	- AV		Not the second

BOROUGH OF FANWOOD REQUEST FOR PERIPHERY LIST

APPLICANT: PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE ALL ENTRIES, EXCEPT SIGNATURE.

Please prepare and certify a list of the names and addresses of all property owners in the Borough of Fanwood within 200 feet of:

Street Address:	57 South Avenue Fanus	,
	43 South Avenue Fanulou	od NJ
	Block <u>55</u>	_ot s 9.01-01 \$ 7-01
Check One:	Contact me by telephone at	for pickup
×	Mail the list to the following name and	d address
	Susan Bateman PRINTNA	ME
	15 Nountam Bird. Warren PRINT STREET	N.J. 07059 ADDRESS

I am enclosing a \$10 fee, payable to "Borough of Fanwood". I understand that the Borough of Fanwood reserves the right to charge an additional \$0.25/name for each name in excess of forty (40).

I understand that the Borough has up to seven (7) days to respond to this request.

Susan Bateman Applicant's signature	2/4/20 DATE	
	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
Received by:	On:	
Tentative Meeting Date:	Note:	

Revised 1/05

BOROUGH OF FANWOOD TAX CERTIFICATION FORM

APPLICANT: PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE ALL ENTRIES, EXCEPT SIGNATURE.

I hereby certify that no taxes or assessments for local improvements are due on property shown on the tax maps, Borough of Fanwood, New Jersey as:

Street Address:	57 South Avenue, Fanwood
	43 South Avenue, Fanwood 43 South Avenue, Fanwood
	Block <u>55</u> Lot <u>9 9,01,01 è 7,01</u>
Application To: (check of	one) 🙀 Planning Board
	D Other
Date	Colleen M. Huehn, Tax Collector Borough of Fanwood
	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Received by:	On:
Tentative Meeting Date:	Note:

Revised 1/05

LIST OF OWNERS

Mega Resort, LLC:

Steven Parker 50%

Jason Parker 50%

Parker & Parker, LLC:

Steven Parker 50%

Jason Parker 50%

BOROUGH OF FANWOOD WAIVER OF TIME FRAME FOR PLANNING BOARD HEARING

APPLICANT: Your signature is required, so this document may not be submitted online.

There is currently a high volume of applications before the Planning Board. It is possible that your application will be heard later than the time required by statute (120 days from the time the application is deemed complete by the Zoning Officer).

Without a signed "Waiver of the Time Frame" the Planning Board will deny your application within the 120 day period.

In order for the Planning Board to conduct your hearing after the 120 day period, please sign this waiver extending the time frame an additional 120 days.

Concerning the following property:

Block: <u>55</u> Lot: <u>9.01.01 è 7.01</u>

Street Address: 43 South twenue & 57 South Avenue

I hereby waive the time within which the board may act:

Signed; applicant or attorney) 120/2020 Date